I.01
Duct fans
ETALINE
Inline duct fan
Circular
Monophase motor
Mixed flow
1~230 Vac

Air volume up to 14.000 m3/h. Including mounting brackets. Housing from plastic (dia 200), galvanised steel (dia 250-355)
or aluminium (dia 400-710). Motor with integrated thermal switch.
Order example
ETALINE 250 E2 01 + TSC-1-15
ETALINE = type of fan
250 = diameter
E = Type of motor
2 = Number of poles
01 = Version
TSC-1-15 = speed controller
Air performance data
Q [m³/h]
50Pa 100Pa 150Pa 200Pa 250Pa 300Pa 400Pa 500Pa 600Pa
ETALINE 200 E2 01 869 797 721 539 170 - - - -
ETALINE 250 E2 01 1663 1576 1480 1375 1139 837 186 - -
ETALINE 250 E2 06 1554 1467 1377 1252 1139 389 117 - -
ETALINE 315 E2 01 3428 3327 3218 3112 2996 2852 2531 809 -
ETALINE 315 E2 03 2280 2187 2088 1971 1825 1653 534 - -
ETALINE 355 E4 01 2381 2135 1789 372 - - - - -
ETALINE 400 D4 O 01 3375 3100 2775 800 - - - - -
ETALINE 450 D4 O 01 5200 4925 4675 4300 3950 950 - - -
ETALINE 500 D4 O 01 7150 6875 6600 6250 5875 5450 1125 - -
ETALINE 560 D4 O 01 9675 9380 9000 8660 8225 7660 6275 1950 625
ETALINE 630 D4 O 01 14550 14225 13850 13475 13075 12650 11650 10575 2650
ETALINE 710 D4 O 01 20440 20050 19625 19250 18800 18220 17300 16000 15050
I.01
Duct fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.01 ETALINE 2/6 - 2024/7/3 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.01
Duct fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.01 ETALINE 3/6 - 2024/7/3 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.01
Duct fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.01 ETALINE 4/6 - 2024/7/3 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.01
Duct fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.01 ETALINE 5/6 - 2024/7/3 - BE-EN
Technical data
U [V] P [W] I [A] SC ŋt [%] Tm [°C] Tu [°C] To [°C] n [rpm] Lwa [dB(A)]
Lwa 5 Lwa 6 Lwa 2
ETALINE 200 E2 01 1 x 230 100 0.50 TSC-1-15 36.6 45 45 -25 2720 76 78 61
ETALINE 250 E2 01 1 x 230 180 1 TSC-1-15 49.2 55 55 -25 2845 75 79 55
ETALINE 250 E2 06 1 x 230 160 0.82 TSC-1-15 50.6 50 50 -25 2726 74 77 53
ETALINE 315 E2 01 1 x 230 530 3.20 TSC-1-40 56.7 70 70 -25 2809 81 85 63
ETALINE 315 E2 03 1 x 230 270 1.64 TSC-1-22 55 55 55 -25 2838 79 82 58
ETALINE 355 E2 01 1 x 230 960 5.40 TSC-1-70 54.8 45 45 -25 2810 84 87 67
ETALINE 355 E4 01 1 x 230 150 0.98 TSC-1-15 50.5 80 80 -25 1447 69 71 52
ETALINE 400 D4 O 01 3 x 400 733 1.28 FIS-4420E-1.5-B 48.7 80 80 -20 2175 75 78 67
ETALINE 450 D4 O 01 3 x 400 1132 2.16 FIS-4420E-1.5-B 59.2 60 60 -30 2070 79 84 72
ETALINE 500 D4 O 01 3 x 400 1921 3.6 FIS-4420E-2.2-B 62.2 60 60 -30 2060 84 88 76
ETALINE 560 D4 O 01 3 x 400 1445 2.8 FIS-4420E-2.2-B 64.8 60 60 -20 1610 87 88 78
ETALINE 630 D4 O 01 3 x 400 2955 5.51 FIS-4420E-4.0-B 68.6 60 60 -20 1610 91 93 83
ETALINE 710 D4 O 01 3 x 400 5015 9.6 FIS-4420E-5.5-B 67.9 60 60 -20 1620 92 96 86
¾ SC = Speed controller
¾ ŋt = Maximum total efficiency
¾ Tm = Maximum air temperature
¾ Tu = Maximum ambient temperature
¾ To = Minimum operating temperature
¾ Lwa 2 = Casing sound power level
¾ Lwa 5 = Sound power level @inlet
¾ Lwa 6 = Sound power level @outlet
¾ The sound power levels are measured according to DIN 45635 part 2 & 3
Dimensions
D [mm] H [mm] B [mm] L [mm] [kg]
ETALINE 200 E2 01 201 205 199 225 2.9
ETALINE 250 E2 01 250 259 297 278 6.3
ETALINE 250 E2 06 250 259 254 215 5.4
ETALINE 315 E2 01 315 324 349 351 8.4
ETALINE 315 E2 03 315 319 337 308 14.2
ETALINE 355 E4 01 354 363 389 396 13.5